Iy

PINEHURST
SCHOOL

PRIMARY & JUNIOR COLLEGE GIRLS WINTER UNIFORM (YEARS 1-8)

SKIVVIE YR 1-3
Sizes 6-8
Sizes 10-12

PRIMARY BLOUSE YR 4-6
Sizes 6-14

TUNIC YR 1-6
Sizes 6-14

TIGHTS YR 1-8
Size 3-5

Size 6-9

Size 10-14

NAVY SOCKS (Optional) YR 1-8
Size 9-12] 3-PACK

Size 13-3 3-PACK

Size 4-6 3-PACK

Size 7-9 3-PACK

REGULATION SHOES
RIP C VELCRO YR 1-3
DELTA JNR YR 4-6
MOLLY YR 7-8

SCARF (optional)

BEANIE (Optional)

OPTIONAL SCHOOL BAG
SMALL

NB: Prices subject to change

13/09/2018

$30.00
$31.00

$56.50

$96.50

$9.00

$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50

$74.00
$80.00
$88.50

$21.00

$22.50

$61.00

JC WINTER BLOUSE YR 7-8

Sizes 6-18

JC SKIRT YR 7-8
Sizes 4-20

JC GIRLS BLAZER YR 7-8

Sizes 6-16

JERSEY YR 1-8 (Optional)

Size 67

Size 72,77
Size 82, 87
Size 92, 97
Size 102, 107

ACRYLIC JERSEY
By Order

HAIR WEAR
SCRUNCHIE SM
SCRUNCHIE LGE
HEADBAND

MITRE HAIR TIE THIN
MITRE HAIR TIE THICK

Boyleg Brief
(Optional)

$61.00

$80.00

$197.50

$57.00
$62.00
$69.00
$75.00
$82.00

$5.00
$6.50
$12.50
$5.00
$5.00

$17.50



PRIMARY & JUNIOR COLLEGE BOYS WINTER UNIFORM (YEARS 1-8)

SKIVVIE YR 1-3
Sizes 4-8
Sizes 10-12

POLO SHIRT L/S YR 4-6
Sizes 6-8

Sizes 10-14

Size 16

NAVY SHORTS YR 1-6
Sizes 4-6

Sizes 8-16

Size 76

JERSEY YR 1-8 (Optional)
Size 67

Size 72,77

Size 82, 87

Size 92, 97

Size 102, 107

GREY SOCKS YR 1-8
Size 7J-11]

Size 11]-1

Size 2-5

Size 6-10

Size 11-13

REGULATION SHOES
RIP C VELCRO YR 1-3
DELTA JNR YR 4-6
MOLLY YR 7-8

OPTIONAL SCHOOL BAG
SMALL

NB: Pricing subject to change

13/09/2018

$30.00
$31.00

$44.00
$46.50
$49.00

$44.50
$47.00
$52.00

$57.00
$62.00
$69.00
$75.00
$82.00

$9.00

$74.00
$80.00
$88.50

$61.00

BUSINESS SHIRT YR 7-8 $31.50
Sizes 8-14
Sizes SM-XL

JC SHORTS YR 7-8

Sizes 8,10 $53.50
Sizes 12,14,16 $57.50
Sizes 76,80,84,88 $62.00
Sizes 92,96 $63.00

JC TROUSERS YR 7-8 (Optional)

Size 10 $60.00
Sizes 12,14,16 $61.50
Sizes 76,80,84 $63.00
Sizes 88,92,96 $63.00

JC BOYS BLAZER YR 7-8 $220.00
Sizes 72,76,80
Sizes 84,88,92,97

JCTIE YR 7-8 $14.00
BELTS $15.50
GARTERS $5.00
SCARF (Optional) $21.00
BEANIE (Optional) $22.50



SENIOR COLLEGE GIRLS WINTER UNIFORM (YEARS 9-13)

SC S/S BLOUSE
Sizes 6-22

L/S BLOUSE OPTIONAL

SC GIRLS BLAZER
(Optional Term 1 & 4)
Sizes 6-18

TIGHTS

MOLLY SHOE

OPTIONAL SCHOOL BAG
LARGE

SENIOR COLLEGE BOYS WINTER UNIFORM (YEAR 9-13)

BUSINESS SHIRT
Sizes 8-14
Sizes SM-XL

SC BOYS BLAZER
(Optional Term 1 & 4)
Sizes 92, 96,100
Sizes 104, 108, 112
Sizes 116, 120

SC TIE

JERSEY (Optional)
Size 82, 87

Size 92

Size 97, 102

Size 107

Size 112,117,

Size 122

OPTIONAL SCHOOL BAG
LARGE

NB: Prices subject to change

13/09/2018

$70.00

$72.50

$197.50

$13.50

$88.50

$95.00

$31.50

$230.00

$27.00

$68.00
$71.50
$75.50
$78.00
$83.00
$86.00

$95.00

SC SKIRT
Sizes 6-22

SC JERSEY (Optional)
Size 82, 87

Size 92

Size 97, 102

Size 107

Size 112,117

Size 122

SCARF (Optional)

BEANIE (Optional)

SC TROUSERS
Sizes 64, 68, 72
Sizes 76, 80, 84
Sizes 88, 92, 96,
Sizes 100, 104

SC NAVY SOCKS
Size 6-10
Size 10-13

DELTA SHOE

SCARF (optional)

BEANIE (Optional)

$84.50

$68.00
$71.50
$75.50
$78.00
$83.00
$86.00
$21.00

$22.50

$83.00

$9.00

$94.00

$21.00

$22.50



